Amersham
Free Church

Amersham Free Church

Reg. Charity No. 1137287

Room Hire - Schedule of Charges Effective from 15 October 2023

These charges apply for bookings taking place between

15t October 2023 & 30™ April 2024 inclusive

(they include a heating add-on for this period)

Non Charity Per Per Day/
. . Notes
Rates session 2 Sessions
Hire Fee £ | Hire Fee £
(morning,
afternoon,
evening)
Alfred Ellis Hall 71.40 120.00 Stacking chairs & fold up tables available.
Carey Room 49.80 28.00 Cha|r§ permanentIY out |r_1 room. Has square
meeting tables available in room.
Chairs permanently out In room. If tables
Owen Room 49.80 78.00 are required they need to be brought from
storage cupboards elsewhere in building.
Wesley Room 19.80 75.80 Small meeting room with table & chairs in
the room.
Kitchen — Tea/Coffee 11.00 11.00 | Lightuse/ limited preparation only
Kitchen — Full Use 16.50 22.00 Full use <?f cooking equipment/for food
preparation
Suitable for limited tea/coffee making.
Servery No Charge No Charge | Availability depends on how many other
groups wish to use at same time.
Sanctuary 129.60 210.00 Chairs in situ.
Sound System 26.00 26.00 Available as option in the Sanctuary only.

For booking rates from 1%t May 2024 onwards please enquire of the Church

Administrator on admin@amershamfreechurch.org.uk

A review of our booking rates will take place during June 2024.



mailto:admin@amershamfreechurch.org.uk

Amersham
Free Church

Amersham Free Church

Reg. Charity No. 1137287

Room Hire - Schedule of Charges Effective from 15 October 2023

These charges apply for bookings taking place between

15t October 2023 & 30" April 2024 inclusive (they include a heating
add-on for this period) — for registered charities

Charity reduced

Per

Per Day/

Rates session 2 Sessions Notes
Hire Fee £ | Hire Fee £
(morning,
afternoon,
evening)
Alfred Ellis Hall 61.20 105.60 Stacking chairs & fold up tables available.
Carey Room 43.20 68.40 Chair§ permanentIY out ip room. Has square
meeting tables available in room.
Chairs permanently out In room. If tables
Owen Room 43.20 68.40 are required they need to be brought from
storage cupboards elsewhere in building.
Wesley Room 16.20 21.00 Small meeting room with table & chairs in
the room.
Kitchen — Tea/Coffee 11.00 11.00 | Light use/ limited preparation only
Kitchen — Full Use 16.50 22.00 Full use c?f cooking equipment/for food
preparation
Suitable for limited tea/coffee making.
Servery No Charge No Charge | Availability depends on how many other
groups wish to use at same time.
Sanctuary 111.00 178.80 Chairs in situ.
Sound System 26.00 26.00 Available as option in the Sanctuary only.

For booking rates from 1%t May 2024 onwards please enquire of the Church

Administrator on admin@amershamfreechurch.org.uk

A review of our booking rates will take place during June 2024.
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